[bookmark: _Hlk519239444]S4 Table. The impacts of different mPHR functions on the probability of users abandoning the app.
	
	Five months
	Three months
	One month

	
	Coefficient
	P-value
	Coefficient
	P-value
	Coefficient
	P-value

	Average of weekly usage of self-monitoring function (AVG_SM)
	−0.13
	0.009
	−0.11
	0.013
	−0.11
	0.009

	Average of weekly usage of chart function (AVG_CHART)
	0.03
	0.148
	0.04
	0.011
	0.03
	0.125

	Average of weekly usage of medication function (AVG_MED)
	0.21
	0.007
	0.15
	0.008
	0.15
	0.003

	Average of weekly usage of outpatient support service (AVG_OSS)
	0.14
	0.000
	0.14
	0.000
	0.14
	0.000

	Standard deviation of weekly usage of self-monitoring function (STD_SM)
	0.08
	0.006
	0.07
	0.014
	0.07
	0.005

	Standard deviation of weekly usage of chart function (STD_CHART)
	−0.06
	0.007
	−0.06
	0.000
	−0.04
	0.019

	Standard deviation of weekly usage of MED (STD_MED)
	−0.19
	0.037
	−0.11
	0.071
	−0.11
	0.02

	Standard deviation of weekly usage of outpatient support service (STD_OSS)
	−0.06
	0.010
	−0.07
	0.000
	−0.07
	0.000

	Control variables 

	Average of weekly usage of app (AVG_USE)
	0.74
	0.001
	0.64
	0.001
	0.65
	0.001

	Standard deviation of weekly usage of app (STD_USE)
	−0.58
	0.095
	−0.70
	0.022
	−0.73
	0.011
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